

BITEM NO.117

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1766 OF 2006

JANARADAN DASS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGHUBIR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/12/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.S.Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Jha, Adv.for  
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the respondent.

Appellant is directed to serve the respondent dasti  
in addition to the normal mode of service.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master