

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1766 OF 2006

JANARADAN DASS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGHUBIR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nitin Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Rr-Ex-Parte, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant is given last chance of four weeks to take steps for bringing on record the LRs of the sole respondent on record.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master