

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1766/2006

JANARADAN DASS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAGHUBIR SINGH (D) THR. LRS.

Respondent(s)

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 12/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s Aura & Co.,Adv. (none present)

RR-Ex-parte

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up this case after four weeks to enable learned  
counsel for the appellant to file further additional pleadings.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.